Amery Memory Care
A happier life for everyone

October 2016
Note: All Activities Subject to Change - to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com
C
1 |Saturday
1:30pm |Games with
3 volunteers
(: /;) 2:30pm [Snack Cart
‘ ’ 6:00pm |Lawrence Welk
‘ POF Agglyegtfiemo ‘ on Channel 17
2 |Sunday 3 | Monday 4 |Tuesday 5 |Wednesday 6 | Thursday 7 |Friday 8 |Saturday
David Steinert Bday

10:00am

Congregational
Church with
Julie

9:30am
10:00am

1:30pm
3:00pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

Morning Stretch
Independent
Activity

Farmer’s Market

Dancing with
Stars on TV

Vikings vs Giants
ESPN

9:30am
10:30am

1:00pm
3:00pm

7:00pm

Morning Stretch
Knittie Gritties
with Sally & Jeri
Bowling at

Club 53

1-1 Visits

Dancing with
Stars on TV

9:30am
10:30am

1:00pm

2:00pm

6:00pm

Tai Chi
Manicures in
Bistro

Church Service
Pastor Ellory
Groth, Grace
Lutheran
Finish the
Sentence

Lee and Beth

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am

1:30pm

3:00pm
6:00pm

Chair Yoga
Independent
activity
Catholic Mass
with St. Joseph
HCE Club with
Gloria —
Norman
Rockwell
Crafts with Vicki
Wheel of
Fortune with
Amber

9:30am
10:00am

1:30pm

3:00pm

Chair Exercise
Wii Bowling in
Dining room B
Music with Kevin
Louden
Communion with
Barry Schaefer at
Congregational
Church

1:30pm
2:30pm
6:00pm

1-5pm

2 and 7pm

Movie

Snack Cart
Lawrence Welk
on Channel 17

Independent
Activity Quarter
Moon Acres
Family Fun Bash
Independent
Activity Harvest
of Harmony at
Amery High

School
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9 |Sunday 10 | Monday 11 |Tuesday 12 | Wednesday 13 | Thursday 14 |Friday 15 |Saturday
10:00am |Congregational| 9:30am |Morning 9:30am |Morning 9:30am [Tai Chi 9:30am |Chair Yoga 9:30am [Chair Exercise 1:30pm |Movie
Church with Stretch Stretch 10:30am |Manicures in 10:00am |Independent | 10:30am |Friends from the | 2:30pm [Snack Cart
Amber 10:00am |Independent 10:30am |Boggle Bistro activity Library (Movie) | 6:00pm [Lawrence Welk
Activity 1:30pm |Octoberfest 1:00pm |Church Service | 10:30am |Catholic Mass | 1:30pm |Movie on Channel 17
1:30pm m German fun Pastor Ellory with St. Joseph| 3:00pm |(Woodworking
12Noon Qﬁg With Beth Ray Groth, Grace 1:30pm |Music with with Rick and
‘?f ) 7:00pm |Dancing with Lutheran Dale Martell crew
Vikings vs . Farmer’s _
3:00pm Market Stars on TV 2:00pm |Halloween
Texans on ABC Decorating 6:00pm |Wheel of
7:30pm @ 7:00pm Dancing with Fortune with
< Stars on TV Amber
Packers vs NY
Giants on NBC
16 |Sunday 17 |Monday 18 | Tuesday 19 |Wednesday 20 | Thursday 21 |Friday 22 |Saturday
Dorothy Mueller Julie Gone Amber gone
Birthday Viola Roberts Bday
10:00am |Congregational| 9:30am |Morning 9:30am |[Morning 9:30am [Tai Chi 9:30am |Chair Yoga 9:30am  [Chair Exercise  |1:30pm |Music with Jim
Church with Stretch Stretch 10:30am |Pretty Nail with | 10:00am |Independent [10:30am |Friends from the Ehlers
Amber 10:00am |Independent 10:30am |Knittie Gritties Charlotte activity Library 2:30pm [Snack Cart
& Activity with Sally & 1:00pm |Church Service | 10:30am |Catholic Mass (discussion) 6:00pm |Lawrence Welk
P Vikings 1:30pm m Jeri Pastor Ellory with St. Joseph [1:00pm  |Making on Channel 17
have a bye 3:00pm | e 1:00pm |Baking Club Groth, Grace 1:30pm [Craft with Halloween treats
Market Mini Pumpkin Lutheran LaVonne/Vicki
; 6:00pm Halloween craft pies 2:00pm |Music with 3:00pm |Concrete
3:25pm B w/Amber Geezers prboy
Packers vs. 7:00pm Dancing with 7:00pm |Dancing with 7:25pm K=
Cowboys on Stars on TV Stars on TV Packers vs
Fox Bears ABC
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23 |Sunday 24 | Monday 25 |Tuesday 26 |Wednesday (27 |Thursday 28 |Friday 29 |Saturday
10:00am |Congregational{9:30am  |Morning 9:30am  |Morning 9:30am ([Tai Chi 9:30am  |Chair Yoga 9:30am  [Chair Exercise |[12Noon & |
Church with Stretch 10:30am (Stretch 10:30am |Manicures in 10:00am |Independent |10:30am |[Friends from the Packers vs.
Amber 10:00am |Independent Knittie Gritties Bistro activity Library Falcons on Fox
Activity with Sally & 1:00pm |Church Service [10:30am |Catholic Mass (discussion) Trick or
1:30pm m 1:00pm  Jeri Pastor Ellory with St. Joseph |1:30pm |Resident Council|l1:30pm  [Treaters at
12Noon ke Vi 3:00pm Water Coloring Ba.kl.ng CIub. Groth, Grace 1:30pm IV.|u5|c W.Ith Meeting AMC
IKINgS Vs with Gloria and Mini Pumpkin Lutheran Rick Steiner “:j
Eagles on Fox Vicki pies 2:00pm [Halloween Joke [3:00pm |Crafts w/Vicki )
6:00pm Amber Time 7:00pm  |Dancing with Telling and 6:00pm  |Spooky Whe.el La.v-vl.rence Welk
7:00pm Dancing with Stars on TV games. of fortune with 6:00pm on Channel 17
Stars on TV 6:45pm |New Life Church Amber
30 Sunday 31 |Monday o
Halloween o N
10:00am |Congregational(9:30am  |Morning
Church with Stretch
Amber 10:30am |Mrs Bruder’s
4th Grade Class
— Halloween
12Noon Q Costumes
Packers vs. 1:00pm  Halloween
Falcons on Fox Party
7:00pm Dancing with
Stars on TV
7:30pm A Vikings vs
Bears on ESPN
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